Code

97151

97152

0362T

Adaptive Behavior Treatment

97153

97154

97155

97156

97157

97158

0373T

Time/Units

15 min

15 min

15 min

15 min

15 min

15 min

15 min

15 min

15 min

15 min

<s- ABA
W% MATRiX

Code Description

Adaptive Behavior Assessment

Assessment for behavior identification

Behavior identification supporting assessment

Assessment to support behavior identification

Treatment of adaptive behavior according to a
specified protocol

Group adaptive behavior treatment by protocol

Adaptive behavior treatment with protocol
modification

Guidance for adaptive behavior treatment within the
family context.

Multiple-family group adaptive behavior treatment
guidance

Group adaptive behavior treatment with protocol
modification

Adaptive behavior treatment with protocol
modification

>
>
>

>
>
>
>
>

>
>

YYY YYY YYVYY

YYY

YYY

Attended by

Physician or qualified healthcare professional;
With client and/or guardian(s)/caregiver(s)

Technician under the direction of a physician or other qualified health
care professional
Client

Physician or qualified healthcare professional;
With the assistance of two or more technicians
Client who exhibits destructive behavior

Physician or qualified healthcare professional
Technician
Client

Physician or qualified healthcare professional
Technician
Two or more clients

Physician or qualified healthcare professional
Technician
Client

Physician or qualified healthcare professional
Guardian(s)/caregiver(s);
With or without client

Physician or qualified healthcare professional
Multiple sets of Guardians/caregivers;
Without client

Physician or qualified healthcare professional
Multiple clients

Physician or other qualified healthcare professional;

With the assistance of two or more technicians
For clients with destructive behavior

More at ABACodes.org


http://abacodes.org/codes

