Code	Time/Units	Code Description	Attended by
Adaptive Behavior Assessment			
97151	15 min	Assessment for behavior identification	 Physician or qualified healthcare professional; With client and/or guardian(s)/caregiver(s)
97152	15 min	Behavior identification supporting assessment	 Technician under the direction of a physician or other qualified health care professional Client
0362T	15 min	Assessment to support behavior identification	 Physician or qualified healthcare professional; With the assistance of two or more technicians Client who exhibits destructive behavior
Adaptive Behavior Treatment			
97153	15 min	Treatment of adaptive behavior according to a specified protocol	 Physician or qualified healthcare professional Technician Client
97154	15 min	Group adaptive behavior treatment by protocol	 Physician or qualified healthcare professional Technician Two or more clients
97155	15 min	Adaptive behavior treatment with protocol modification	 Physician or qualified healthcare professional Technician Client
97156	15 min	Guidance for adaptive behavior treatment within the family context.	 Physician or qualified healthcare professional Guardian(s)/caregiver(s); With or without client
97157	15 min	Multiple-family group adaptive behavior treatment guidance	 Physician or qualified healthcare professional Multiple sets of Guardians/caregivers; Without client
97158	15 min	Group adaptive behavior treatment with protocol modification	 Physician or qualified healthcare professional Multiple clients
0373T	15 min	Adaptive behavior treatment with protocol modification	 Physician or other qualified healthcare professional; With the assistance of two or more technicians For clients with destructive behavior

